© PHOENIX CONTACT 2018-11-26107750_en_02
UCS
Data sheet
1 Description
The UCS universal electronics housings consist of two iden-
tical housing half-shells, four side panels, and color-coded
corner inserts.
The corner inserts are available in two versions. Corner in-

107750_en_02 PHOENIX CONTACT 4 / 20
3 Ordering data
3.1 Order key
The designation of UCS series electronics housings con-
sists of the following components:
Complete set
Single parts
A configurator for selecting the products is avail-
able at phoenixcontact.com, web code: #0512.
You can use it to configure your housing. You will
then receive 3D data, order lists, and PCB lay-
outs.
UCS 195 - 145 - F - CCD 9005
Length
125 mm
145 mm
195 mm
237 mm
Width
87 mm
125 mm
145 mm
195 mm
237 mm
Depth
F = 47 mm
H = 67 mm
PCB mounting
CCD = corner inserts with screw boss
GD = adhesive pad
RPI = Raspberry Pi
Color
7035 = similar to RAL 7035
9005 = similar to RAL 9005
UCS HAC 195 - F - 9005
Type
CC = corner inserts
CCD = corner inserts with screw boss
CP = corner guards
CS = stack corners
GD = adhesive pad
HAC = height adapter
HH = half-shell
PED = stand
SF = screw set, flat housing
SH = screw set, tall housing
SW = side panel
WM-B = basic wall bracket
Length
125 mm
145 mm
195 mm
237 mm
Depth
F = 47 mm
H = 67 mm
Color
7035 = similar to RAL 7035
9005 = similar to RAL 9005
UCS
107750_en_02 PHOENIX CONTACT 5 / 20
3.2 Product list for complete sets
UCS 125-87… ... RPI UCS 145-125… ... RPI UCS 195 -145… UCS 237 -195…
RAL 47 mm 67 mm 47 mm 47 mm 67 mm 47 mm 47 mm 67 mm 47 mm 67 mm
Complete sets
With PCB